
TULOSO-MIDWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

*09/03/24

09/10/24

*09/17/24

09/24/24

10/01/24

10/08/24

10/15/24

10/22/24

10/29/24

Bishop

London

Hebbronville

Sinton

Rockport

Alice 

Calallen

Gregory Portland

Flour Bluff

5:30 (A)/7:00 (A)

5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)

5:30 (A)/7:00 (A)

5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)

5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)

5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)

5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)

5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)

5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)

TIMESOPPONENTDATE

*A-TEAM ONLY                                    
8th Grade Coaches:  Leonardo Barrera, Michael Gonzalez, Allen Lowe 
7th Grade Coaches:  Jaime Castillo, Joel Schrimsher, Hector Landin

 
Principal: Melanie Arias 

Athletic Director: James Villarreal
Athletic Trainer: Ismael Villareal, Cecilia Burris 

Superintendient: Steve Van Matre  

Location

8th (Home)/7th(Home)

8th (Home)/7th(Away)

8th (Home)/7th(Home)

8th (Away)/7th(Home)

8th (Away)/7th(Home)

8th (Home)/7th(Away)

8th (Home)/7th(Away)

8th (Away)/7th(Home)

8th (Away)/7th(Home)


