

TULOSO-MIDWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 2024 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE



DATE	OPPONENT	TIMES	Location
*09/03/24	Bishop	5:30 (A)/7:00 (A)	8th (Home)/7th(Home)
09/10/24	London	5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)	8th (Home)/7th(Away)
*09/17/24	Hebbronville	5:30 (A)/7:00 (A)	8th (Home)/7th(Home)
09/24/24	Sinton	5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)	8th (Away)/7th(Home)
10/01/24	Rockport	5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)	8th (Away)/7th(Home)
10/08/24	Alice	5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)	8th (Home)/7th(Away)
10/15/24	Calallen	5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)	8th (Home)/7th(Away)
10/22/24	Gregory Portland	5:30 (B)/7:00 (A)	8th (Away)/7th(Home)
10/29/24	Flour Bluff	5: <mark>30 (B)/7:00 (</mark> A)	8th (Away)/7th(Home)

*A-TEAM ONLY

8th Grade Coaches: Leonardo Barrera, Michael Gonzalez, Allen Lowe 7th Grade Coaches: Jaime Castillo, Joel Schrimsher, Hector Landin

> Principal: Melanie Arias Athletic Director: James Villarreal Athletic Trainer: Ismael Villareal, Cecilia Burris Superintendient: Steve Van Matre